Matrix Code
14A

Matrix Code
05A
05B
05C
05D
05F
05H
05J
05N
050
05Z

Matrix Code
03C
03D
03E
03F

U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development DATE: 03-10-22

Office of Community Planning and Development
Integrated Disbursement and Information System

%

. 2

[0]

5 COBB COUNTY,GA
$“

Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report

TIME: 14:56
PAGE: 1

Program Year Between 01-01-2020 and 12-31-2020

HOUSING

Eligible Activity
Rehab; Single-Unit Residential

PUBLIC SERVICES

Eligible Activity

Senior Services

Services for Persons with Disabilities

Legal Services

Youth Services

Substance Abuse Services

Employment Training

Fair Housing Activities (if CDBG, then subject to 15% cap)
Abused and Neglected Children

Mental Health Services

Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T

PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

Eligible Activity

Homeless Facilities (not operating costs)
Youth Centers

Neighborhood Facilities

Parks, Recreational Facilities

Number of Households Assisted
11
Total Number of Households Assisted: 11

Number of Persons Benefitting
49

6

209

82

63

24

1

987

41

195

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 1,657

Number of Persons Benefitting
200

200

19,795

202



?‘o £ COBB COUNTY,GA
o% 0‘2\&«/ Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report
“N DEVEY Program Year Between 01-01-2020 and 12-31-2020
03P Health Facilities 100
03z Other Public Improvements Not Listed in 03A-03S 86

Total Number of Persons Benefitting: 20,583



	HOUSING
	PUBLIC SERVICES
	PUBLIC IMPROVEMENTS

