B C S BAN DEVELO	U.S. Department of Housing and Office of Community Planning a Integrated Disbursement and In COBB COUNTY, Selected CDBG Accomplish Program Year Between 01-01-202	and Development formation System GA ment Report	DATE: TIME: PAGE:	03-10-22 14:56 1	
	HOUSING				
Matrix Code	Eligible Activity	Nun	nber of Househo	lds Assisted	
14A	Rehab; Single-Unit Residential			11	
		Total Number of House	holds Assisted:	11	
	PUBLIC SERVI	CES			
Matrix Code	Eligible Activity	Nu	Number of Persons Benefitting		
05A	Senior Services			49	
05B	Services for Persons with Disabilities			6	
05C	Legal Services			209	
05D	Youth Services			82	
05F	Substance Abuse Services			63	
05H	Employment Training			24	
05J	Fair Housing Activities (if CDBG, then subject to 15% cap)	Housing Activities (if CDBG, then subject to 15% cap)			
05N	Abused and Neglected Children	eglected Children 987			
050	Mental Health Services			41	
05Z	Other Public Services Not Listed in 05A-05Y, 03T			195	
		Total Number of Perso	ons Benefitting:	1,657	
	PUBLIC IMPROVE	MENTS			
Matrix Code	Eligible Activity	Nu	mber of Persons	Benefitting	
03C	Homeless Facilities (not operating costs)			200	
03D	Youth Centers			200	
03E	Neighborhood Facilities			19,795	
03F	Parks, Recreational Facilities			202	

STI A BAN DEVELO	U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development DATE: Office of Community Planning and Development TIME: Integrated Disbursement and Information System PAGE: COBB COUNTY,GA Selected CDBG Accomplishment Report Program Year Between 01-01-2020 and 12-31-2020	03-10-22 14:56 2
03P	Health Facilities	100
03Z	Other Public Improvements Not Listed in 03A-03S	86
	Total Number of Persons Benefitting:	20,583